Rank

14.

17.
18.

22.
23.

26.
27.

agrLONE

©C©OVxN

Points

200
180
160
156
122
122
112
108
101
100
100
95
95
80
80
80
71
60
60
60
60
58
56
56
56
55
50
50

21.04.2011 11:33

Code

690208
150743
193598
194129
193565
481185
150822
150774
194563
103657
293819
150610
194514
990075
202049
294244
700808
370022
220847
294300
6290697
512019
481054
430443
150563
193925
060159
430429

Name

DELSANTE, Rocco
BERNDT, Ondre;]
STIEMSBERT, Pierre
GROS, Kieran
PERRIER, Charles
VASILYEV, Alexander
BALCAR, Pavel
Cermak, Jan
DUPRAZ, Quentin
BARONI, Charly
LAZZARINI, Alessandro
Pisa, Martin

LELEU, Theo

CARLI, Simone
BIMBER, Steffen
GASPARIN, Andrea
STANCEL, Simon
JENOT, Olivier
BULLEN, Robert
MARSAGLIA, Eugenio
OTTELLI, Nicola
MANSSON, Matthew
MURAVYEYV, lvan
WADRZYK, Maciej
Kelemen, Josef
GRUMEAU, Yvan
VAN BUYNDER, Frederik
BYDLINSKI, Maciej

FISU / FIS-UNI Europa-Cup 2010/ 2011

Individual Evaluation: Men Giant Slalom

Year

91
88
87
90
87
89
89
88
90
88
86
85
92
90
88
87
88
88
89
87
93
92
89
88
84
89
88
88

Race codex:
Nation

ITA
CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
ITA
CZE
FRA
ITA
GER
ITA
SVK
MON
GBR
ITA
ITA
Sul
RUS
POL
CZE
FRA
BEL
POL

628

GER

100

50
45
60

80

6798
AUT

80
15
20

100
12
22

40

45

26

60

32
16
24

50

6803
HUN

100
15
36
22
20
26

9
50

80

45

60

24

32

422
CZE

50

100

80
60

40

26

983
ITA

100

22

29

50

80

60
40

7000
FRA

80
100

36
26

45

60

18

29
50
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Rank

29.

32.

33.

35.

37.

41.

44,
45,

48.

50.

55.

Points

45
45
45
41
40
40
36
36
32
32
32
32
29
29
29
26
24
24
24
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
18
18

21.04.2011 11:33

Code

690337
150852
700842
430405
192251
750089
480989
293782
700797
194339
193964
430396
430387
430460
150679
291174
150838
194473
290920
430344
430401
511885
054115
690508
080063
150865
150803
051432

FISU / FIS-UNI Europa-Cup 2010/ 2011

Individual Evaluation: Men Giant Slalom

Name

BERTOLINI, Francesco
WALIGORA, Michael
KOSA, Jan
MIESZCZAK, Jacek
PERRIER, Thomas
DEHARI, Dardan
SCHASTNIH, Alexander
GIARDINI, Piero
MACKO, Samuel
MERMOZ, Dorian
MONTAGNE, Yannick
MAZUREK, Krzysztof
ILEWICZ, Jakub
SZCZEPANIK, Wojciech
Chmelar, Lukas
RIGHETTI, Luca
Zadrapa, Jaroslav
AUER, Tom

OLIVERO, Gabriele
GAJEWSKI-GLODEK, Jakub
SZNURKOWSKI, Maciej
BOUDUBAN, Yann
SPIRK, Stefan
MIGLIORI, Lorenzo
LONGHI, Jhonatan
STRAKQOS, Libor
IVANEK, Jakub
STELZER, Daniel

Year

91
90
91
87
84
90
88
86
88
91
89
87
87
88
87
89
88
92
89
84
87
92
85
91
88
90
89
88

Race codex:
Nation

ITA

CZE
SVK
POL
FRA
MKD
RUS
ITA

SVK
FRA
FRA
POL
POL
POL
CZE
ITA

CZE
FRA
ITA

POL
POL
Sul

AUT
ITA

BRA
CZE
CZE
AUT

628 6798

GER  AUT

13

5

36

14

29

10

18

6803
HUN

40

18
29

10

12

422
CZE

32
45
36

24

29

14

22

20
18

983
ITA

45

36

32

26

24

20

7000
FRA

40

32

24

22
20
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Rank

55.
58.

62.

65.

68.

72.

75.

79.
80.

82.

84.

Points

18
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10

9

9
8
8
7

21.04.2011 11:33

Code

290174
194233
460060
150867
294992
194501
150954
201778
750008
194258
294776
150801
194359
310388
690159
6290523
194107
430018
053829
6190143
150802
240128
150844
054330
150638
150905
430609
151002

FISU / FIS-UNI Europa-Cup 2010/ 2011

Individual Evaluation: Men Giant Slalom

Name

BELLAVITA, Simone
GUERS, Robin
BARBU, Alexandru
BOHONEK, Milos
VERRI, Tommaso
THIBAUD, Maxence
KOCIAN, Jan

Bohn, Raimund
RISTEVSKI, Antonio
BOTTNER, Swann
DONATACCI, Niccolo
GARDAVSKY, Jan
PICARD, Mathias
KOSIC, Bojan
BOTTICINI, Andrea
SCRIVANO, Mario
DUPONT MARILLIA, Frederic
BURY, Lukasz
HERF, Alexander
DUSSOLLIER, Valentin
KONICEK, Jiri
BUJTAS, Csaba
TRUNKAT, Jan
FEIMUTH, Marko
DOLEZAL, Ondrej
JIRKA, Matej
KOMINKO, Jakub
VACEK, Vladimir

Year

89
90
87
90
88
91
91
85
89
91
88
89
91
90
91
90
89
89
89
89
89
92
90
85
86
91
93
86

Race codex:
Nation

ITA

FRA
ROU
CZE
ITA

FRA
CZE
GER
MKD
FRA
ITA

CZE
FRA
MNE
ITA

ITA

FRA
POL
AUT
FRA
CZE
HUN
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE

628 6798
GER  AUT
11

6803
HUN

16

14

13

11

422
CZE

16

15

13

12

11

10

©

983
ITA

18

16

15

14

13
12

7000
FRA

16

15

14

13

12

11
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Rank Points

84.
86.
87.

89.
90.

21.04.2011 11:33

PRA~OTOTO N

Code

150842
150577
151057
054007
053825
054328

Name

VONDRAK, Jan
KLIMES, Michal
TOKOS, Michal
TRINKER, Meinhard
HAUMER, Sebastian
MEISSL, Matthias

FISU / FIS-UNI Europa-Cup 2010/ 2011

Individual Evaluation: Men Giant Slalom

Year

90
85
91
88
89
89

Race codex:
Nation

CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT

628 6798
GER AUT
7

4

6803
HUN

422
CZE

983
ITA

7000
FRA
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